
Lynggaard Open → Lynggaard Open 01.09.24 → Runde 1 • 22.12.2024 04:07 (1)

Lynggaard Open → Lynggaard Open 01.09.24 → Runde 1

Table of points
NoName Total

Min første turnering!
1 Dennis Moesgaard Dyrvig
1 Jonas Paaske Thorning
1 Kasper Bjerregaard
1 Morten Hartmann Handest
1 Oliver Terslov
1 Samuel Olesen
1 Thomas Olesen
1 Tobias Olesen

Jeg plejer at spille bedre! (MA3 & 4)
1 Laurits Eskerod
1 Magnus Høgh
1 Markus Blume
1 Martin Brohus
1 Henning Kærsig
1 Henning Nielsen
1 casper thorager
1 Emil Grønlund
1 Kenneth Thomsen
1 Viktor Gensø

Hvor er hvid tee? (MA1 & 2)
1 Mads Svejstrup
1 Nicolai Andersen
1 Jakob Møller
1 John Jakobsen
1 Frederik Sølvsten
1 Martin Villadsen
1 Mike Messerli

Damerne først!
1 Nanna Svenson
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Lynggaard Open → Lynggaard Open 01.09.24 → Runde 1 • 22.12.2024 04:07 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 5 3 4 3 61

Min første turnering!

1 Dennis Moesgaard Dyrvig 2 5 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 6 4 3 3 +4 65

2 Tobias Olesen 4 2 4 4 4 3 2 3 4 4 4 3 3 5 5 4 4 4 +5 66

3 Samuel Olesen 4 3 3 5 4 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 2 6 7 4 4 5 +8 69

4 Jonas Paaske Thorning 3 3 4 6 4 5 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 6 4 5 3 +9 70

5 Thomas Olesen 4 3 4 7 6 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 5 7 3 3 4 +12 73

6 Oliver Terslov 4 4 3 7 5 5 3 2 4 5 3 3 3 7 7 4 6 3 +17 78

6 Kasper Bjerregaard 3 3 4 5 5 3 3 4 4 4 6 4 3 6 6 4 7 4 +17 78

8 Morten Hartmann Handest 3 4 4 5 4 6 4 4 4 4 5 5 2 4 9 4 6 3 +19 80

Jeg plejer at spille
bedre! (MA3 & 4)

1 Magnus Høgh 3 2 2 4 3 3 2 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 5 2 7 3 -3 58

2 Kenneth Thomsen 3 3 3 5 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 2 2 5 5 4 5 3 0 61

3 Viktor Gensø 4 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 5 6 4 5 3 +1 62

4 Henning Kærsig 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 2 4 5 4 5 3 +2 63

5 casper thorager 3 3 3 4 5 2 2 3 3 5 3 3 3 6 5 4 3 4 +3 64

6 Markus Blume 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 2 3 4 7 4 7 4 +4 65

6 Martin Brohus 3 3 3 6 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 2 5 7 4 3 3 +4 65

8 Emil Grønlund 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 5 6 2 5 4 +10 71

9 Laurits Eskerod 4 3 5 5 4 3 3 3 6 3 3 3 2 5 6 4 7 3 +11 72

10 Henning Nielsen 4 2 3 4 4 3 3 3 6 4 4 3 3 4 9 4 7 4 +13 74

Hvor er hvid tee? (MA1
& 2)

1 Frederik Sølvsten 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 2 2 3 -10 51

2 Nicolai Andersen 3 2 3 4 5 4 4 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 5 2 1 3 -6 55

2 Mads Svejstrup 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 5 5 4 2 3 -6 55

4 Jakob Møller 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 4 5 4 3 3 -2 59

5 Mike Messerli 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 6 4 4 3 -1 60

6 Martin Villadsen 4 2 3 4 2 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 4 5 +3 64

7 John Jakobsen 3 3 3 5 4 4 6 2 4 4 3 3 2 5 4 4 5 3 +6 67

Damerne først!

1 Nanna Svenson 4 4 6 7 4 4 4 3 4 6 8 3 3 9 7 4 7 4 +30 91
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Lynggaard Open → Lynggaard Open 01.09.24 → Runde 1 • 22.12.2024 04:07 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 5 3 4 3 61

Avg 3.3 3 3.6 4.6 3.8 3.3 3.1 2.8 3.8 3.7 3.6 2.9 2.6 4.8 6 3.7 4.6 3.5 66.8

Difficulty 9 6 14 12 3 8 7 2 17 15 13 5 1 4 18 16 11 10 5.8

Hole in one 1 1 0%

Eagle -2 1 1 2 4 1%

Birdie -1 2 7 1 4 8 2 5 7 6 11 11 2 4 5 75 16%

Par 0 14 13 13 11 12 17 16 16 10 11 17 17 15 9 9 1 4 16 221 47%

Bogey 1 10 5 9 6 4 4 4 3 13 12 6 2 3 7 21 6 8 123 26%

Double Bogey 2 1 2 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 6 2 2 24 5%

Triple Bogey 3 1 3 1 1 2 1 1 6 16 3%

Other >3 1 1 2 4 1%
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